TELETYPE CORPORATION SECTION 570=-220-800TC
Skokie, Illinois, U.S. A, lssue 4. Decembar 1970

. MOTOR UNIT (MU, LMU AND YMU)

PARTS

FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

Motor Unit Application Chart 2
Synchronous Motor Cross-Reference Chart K|
Synchronous Motor Assemblies (Standard or Heavy Duty) 4
Reloy and Caopacitor Mounting (Synchronous) 5
E¢|u-':,r ond Capacitor Mounting {S}rnchl‘nnmﬂ &
Relay end Capacitor Mounting 7
Relay end Capacitor Mounting (Synchronous) 8
Relay ond Capaocitor Mounting (Synchronous) 9
Synchronous Motor Assemblies (Miniature) 10
Relay and Capacitor Mounting (Synchronous) 11
Relay, Capaciter Mounting ond Bracket (Synchronous) 12

Eﬂmmmm-ﬂ-mm—-

—
—

12 Synchronous Metor Mounting with Centrifugal

Switch Assembly 13
13 Relay and Capacitor Mounting (Synchronous) 14

. 14 Series Motor Cross-Reference Chart 15

15 Series Motor Assemblies 14
14 Brush Assemblies 17
17 150845 and 324114 Governor Assemblies 18
18 154628 Govemor Assembly 19
19 Series Motor Mounting Ports 20
20 Series Motor Mounting Parts with RF Suppression 21
21  Series Motor Mounting Ports with RF Suppression 22
27 Series Motor Mounting Ports 23
23 Series Motor Mounting Parts with RF Suppression 24
24  Series Motor Mounting Parts with RF Suppression 23
25 174546 Medification Kit to Provide Maotor

Running Contacts 264
26 174551 (less cable) 175198 (with cable)

. Modification Kits to Pravide

Mator Running Contacts 26
27  Triac Switch 7
28 Motor Covers 27

Modification Kits 28

Medification Kits {Continued) 29

Mumerical Index 40

& 1965 and 1967 by Tnlﬂ'_b"pl Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U, 5, A, Poge |




SECTION 570-220-800TC

Poge 2

| HERE Cel |
| WEETRAE; WE
Units Covared 2l =212 -
182 <|MIEZ|3
Operating Characteristics % .E.E E E ,H: E"EE 'E- AR
k. [= | oc| e ol 5 |
SR OE A R
|Bid| == 5|55 &E|=IB 15|28
Teletype Code I ] |'r|5'| c|lz|2| 2 Eln £ 214 Hls
6 dElziz 5|23 5|81 218|215
LhU3 AC Synchronous, 1/20 HP, 115%/60 Hertz /3400RPM | % ! i
LiALIA Series, 120 HP, 115%/60 Hartz/ 3600 RPM, RF Sup. | X | |
LiALIS Saries, 120 HP, 113V 80 Hartz /3600 RFM | ¥ [
| LU i Series, |20 HPF, 115v/80 Hertz /3600 RPM, BF Sup. [ i | ¥ |
: | -
LsALim AT Synehronous, 1712 HP, 115380 Herrz 3500 RPM e | | | | [
LMLz AC Syncnronows, 1712 HP, 11340 Herte /2600 EPM | % e | Xl |
L1 Series, |15 HP, 115V 80 Hertz /3800 BPM [ [
LMLI14 Serfes, 115 HP, 115V/60 Hertz, /3400 RPM, RF Sup. % | %| '
LMUTS AC Synchroncus, 1730 HP,; 115V 60 Hertz /3600 RPA » [ i
LMY 19 AC Synchrancus, 25 MHP, 115V/&0 Hertz/3400 RPM W .
LMU20 AC Synchraneus, 25 MHP, 115V/60 Hertz/3600 RPM ¥ . '
LABALIZ1 AC Synchronous, 1,20 HP, 115V/80 Hertz /3800 BPM [ | W |
LALIZ3 DC Series, 1715 HP, 48v/3600 RPM I . X | [
LAAL 24 AC Swnchronous, 25 MHP, 115V/80 Hertz,/ 3600 RPM (53] X b
LAALI2E AL Ey'nchn:hrr:husl. 25 MHP, 11 5w 50 Hert:,"ﬁﬁm EPBA [ b I |
LAALIZF AL Synchranous, 120 HE, 115780 Hertz /3600 RBPM i ‘ ‘ ¥
LMUZE Series, 1720 HP, 115V, 80 Hertz /3800 BPM I | S
LMLZ? DC Series, 1,715 HP, 48%/3600 RPM X i
LAALIZG AL Synchronows, 120 HP, 115760 Hertz/ 3600 RPM ® | |
LMUZ] AC Synehronous, 25 MHP, 115V/80 Hertz/3500 RPM | o Il |
[ [ |
LsLia2 Series, 1715 HF, 115V 80 Herte, /3400 RPM, RF Sup. X | | | |
LML AC Synchronous, 1720 HP, 115V/50 Herrz /3000 RPM | & I | |
LMLI3S AC Synchronous, 25 MPH, 115V/50 Herz 3000 RPM [ |‘.|{ I
LML AC Synchronous, 1/20 HP, 115V/50 Hertz,/3000 RPM | X | ; |
I :
LMY AC Synchrorous, 1,20 HP, 115V780 Hertz /3800 BPM | H
LhLIGE AC Synchrorous, 1720 HP, 115750 Hertz, /3000 RPM X | [ | [
LALIED Series, 1,15 HP, 115%/60 Hertz,/3600 RPM, RF Sup. X ¥ .
LAl Series, 1720 HPF, 115%/80 Hertz/ 3800 RPM, BF Sup. ® [ | |
|
LhALIZ AC Symchronous, 1520 HP, 11580 Hertz, /3400 BPM | | *l
MU43 AC Synchronous, 25 MHP, 115V/60 Hertz /3600 RPM [ [ x| -
LAALMS £ Synchranous, 25 MHP, 115V/80 Hertz /3500 BPRM [ %] |
LéALIa AL Synchronous, 1720 HP, 115780 Hertz 73800 BPA | % I I |
@LMULT Series, 1/20 HP, 115V/60 Hertz/3500 RPM, RF Sup. Bt I O
LALI4S | AC Synchronous, 1720 HP, 115V 80 Hertz, /3400 RPM A |
LMLIS0 | AC Synchronous, 1/12 HP, 115V/50 Hertz /3000 RPM X _
LsALRS] AT 5}'n|.'|'|run-:| U, |..-"?|:'l HF'll 115750 Harkz /3000 RPM % |
Ll g2 I 8 Synr.l'\rl:rluu:. 1420 HF, 115y /80 Hertve 3000 RPM | ' kA
LMUI55 AC Synchronous, 1/20 HP, 230V/50 Hertz/3000 RPM | X I , .
LALIGS AL Synchronous, 25 MPH, 115%/80 Hertz /3500 RPM # [ |
LWL 57 | Series, 1720 HP, 115 v/ 40 Hertz /3500 RPM W | i |
LAk Series, 1/20 HP, 115V 60 Hertz/ 3400 RPM [ i | x
LMLIA T Series, 1,15 HP, 115V 60 Hertz/3600 RPM (%] |
Lt &3 Series, 1520 HP, 115V /60 Hertz /3600 RPM, RF Sup. X |
LI &4 | Series, 1/20 HP, 115V/60 Hertz/3600RPM, RF Sup. ¥
YMIL2 | AC Synche anabs, 1730 HP, T15W80 Hertz 3600 RPM | | x
R R AL Synchronous, 1,20 HP, 115V /80 Hertz/ 3800 RPM | | =
Wi 4 AL Synchronous, 1720 HP, 115V 780 Hertz 3800 RPM | b
LI Series, 12015 HP, 115v/80 Herrz/ 3400 RPM | [ | [ | | | | X

FIGLRE

(T Requires 173518 Medification Kit for special voriokle speed application,

l. MOTOR UMNIT APPLICAT|ION CHART




155 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

05w @4 doijnasd spod w0y o abod sag @
GEMWT & sonpnaaed sypod 3oy o) a8od aag
weuns Tuey oo o Buypdede jun egow giie a0 oy

(Poy "5 0L} r22% | pzesor | BS9S0E | 65550c | £zsist | ssesoc | sezzzi SFZEZL | C99S0C | L99C0F | pocozl | FrWeA
(poy "B ¥} w1994 | CZEROD | CZend| | {os2IC | £2éMsl | Zzalsl | svzzel SAAPED 46ZLE | PTL0Z1 | privs
(P4 "B) .¥) uz9z%8 | DEEWOE | czals) | ceaZif | ezsier | zzerct | svczal T ez | vl i
(P2y "B .5} ur9%%e | 26151 Jacecoe | s59c0f [ tizoZe | ROwSOE | G.iDit 49Z0ZE | O99SO0C | (99S0f | C9O90C | SSrwdl |
(Poy By 8) wrRies | £Z6160 | Szaust | £owrel | czsls) | zzalSi | seeiZ) _n..p.?._u_m_ ot | ceziet | e
(Pay B ) .“_Em_u_ms S6EPaL | STSIGL | LPEDIE | EZ&ITI 26151 | cvzzzl LRSI convsl | cazic) 5w
(feutwaalla el n2e0d 5] 00 piSIIE ; —
T (ewwial)gip0Ze, ~ PRK 6| 8) £oszip | CZAISL | sESKOD 2606 | 228151 | Eeevof | iB2zor | ozsls) | secsoe | ercsst | osnwne
_ (Poy *B1 ,5) w9290 | £id15) | sealst | vaalsl | ezatst | zzeter | cvezzn | eeezzi | ozeier | tezii ieron Tomems
_lpey "By .C) METRE | PEECs| mmnﬁ.__n_m 6EFS0E mm_u.._lmH GEPE0E | SEPEZEL | AREZZI ety oot | cezict | #vnwn
LEIEsl | EOLLLL | POLILL | SZRELL | 204l | 220ERI Leprel ERLLLL | PBAIFL | Senwn
(Pou "Bt us) wpezee | OLBICL | posiay | vocisl | ceeeoy | zoctdt | zcozst | wowwel | erets) | vasizl | ebnw
(o 81 5 wp9zse | czsis) | szsisy ves981 | E28i5| | zzsicl | cezzzi |  erzzod 4€8561 | 0E896L | Zenw
(PoY "B C) wwszoe | cZsis!l | gcesoE | acocor | Ezalci BL9SOE | S¥IITN LBLL8 gy | OFFS0E | i99Soc | S&LISL | BENwWI
- ] (P28 6| \5) wrorae | eesvel | SZelst | ivcoie | €zals) | zzelsl| crzzzi | erzezl LABFSL | SEZISL | ZEMW
Py "B .g) uw.m.m.._m__w_ ey | _H_..,m_nnﬁ SSO60E | EZ&LGL | BcecOE | SRZZZL IBEE L | O99S0E 19950 | ooseet | senwn
BLLG&L | B0l | POLEL EelSelgy 04120 EL 156 1y fasng . L£L | PZaal Eb......ﬂ@.
Py -6y .c) mi_mi_.__u. LLAISL | poocof | gcecof | EZAISL | gopcoE | cvZZZi 186k | O99S0E 190k “.E.u_n_u EEIW
(Pey By 00 wrezos | eross1 | czsner | 9a1zon CIFEL TSIl | fe0Ewl Lerred sastrl | rest91 | enwnn
e (Pow "% .5} wroros | sze1c) | es9sor | acecoe | ezsic) | poscor (5 pt b SPZLT OPPR0E | 19950€ | o0Sesl | opnw)
SEALG] FESLEL Efalcl Py L [ A | AFEEL SPARL Eraws] CISHA | SEMW
(P*d *Bj .c) whozse | 116291 | Zocool | olszol | sevesl | zzeist | ziozel IerpL s55ZHL | BALOL | 9EAIA
. il . . | enen
(ped "6 .5} wroros m puo
(|euiwin | bof pOZE/» y208 h.m_ b/ =8 LEN19L] ) SZAIG1 | %elTRl | cTrLil Ciolsl | ZLE9L) Py (| S6BSERL | S8ZOIE | FEZNWN
. (Pey *B) .5) wroeoe | c2slst | seetst | cowrdl | czaist | zzatst | svzzzi || evzzzl etovst | cecist | iznwn
B (P24 "B .5) wrezes | (18291 | zocown | ouazel | szeEsl 22615l | zeoesl Levbs | SBSZ¥L | vRal91 | 0Znw
(Poy *8) .5} w029 | ss019lL | S2e15t | weizo1 | serecl | zzatct | zzoesl | Lovvel saczrt | raslen | alnw
(P "1 ) Wrozes | c2811 | eevc0c | 6S9SO | rzalch | moesor | crzzzi | erzzzl | 09560t | 15950 | seioai TS
__{P*8 "8 .6) wrozse | czs15) | Bs9sor | eS9S0E | goeosr | 85950 | sezoel | sogost | O09%OE (99506 | escect | Zinw
1Py "B) L) Wrozes | L2851 | BE9COE SS950C | £OEO®L | 8S9SOE | sazo9i FOE09 1 OFPS0E | 199S0E | cacos| | Linwl
(Poy "8| ) urez9s | LZelgl | BSFSOE S5950E | pzatcy | BsesoE CRIZZ | &2ZZ1 O99C0E L59C0E m__."_...u- c _I EIWA
sednr L usassy n...._.ﬁ_”m_ dogogngu | Aoy .".__._..u“.u_ TR [l TR TTE Y - LT ng | Ajquassy Bpos
ajqoy |40 dundg | Aojay A0 Hunds | paxiy | 3uegsounay )] Bugunowl ooy soyossy | addga e

SLINN B0 LOYY SNOMNOYHIMA S

SYNCHROMNOUS MOTOR

£l

-8

Flial!

Poge J




SECTION 570-220-800TC

— —
STATOR .
o ‘I715!£-d2 f
. y
191, 4 .
. 2191, &
: .
= '-;;.
TR
..I_'I !‘:ﬁj’.’ :I
i
.. _-"‘:..- L |'.‘._H'\-
e I
15304% L ¥ "
: — . i .
M 122229 (4-11/16" 1g.} ~ == 399845
199721 {5-13/15" 1g.) 3’}} T e LATE i
o 122201 | DESIGN 123749
; | EAERLY
=7 /4 . DESIGH
Eyazom ROTOR &“@ ¥,
122211 | 57797
SYMCHROMOUS MOTOR ASSEMBLY - STAMDARD OR HEAVY DUTY
5YNCHRONOUS MOTORS - Standard or Heavy Buty
.| MOTOR | crar o
DUTY STATOR
ASSEMBLY ' giesicind MOTOR DATA
- AC Svncht 118 &0/ '
Sharwdard 151795 122251 | 128874 C Synchronous, 1,20 HF, 115V: 50/80 Hertz,
n— : _ ] 3000,/3400 RPM
i HH"E_ 133555 @r50306 | 160305 | AC synchronous, 1712 HP, 115Y: 40 Hertz, 3500 RFM
| Heavy | 159739 | 160306 | 160305 | AC Synchronous, 1/12 HP, 115V: 60 Hertz, 3600 RPM
Standare | 170764 | 122251 |@1208874) AC Synchronous, 1/20 HP, 115V: 50/60 Hertz,
. ; , 3000,/3600 RFM
| Stendard | 178500 | @12225] |®128874 | AC Synchronous, 1/20 HP, 115V: 60 Hertz, 3400 RPM
Standard | ‘2195830 196831 |E128874 | AC Synchrenous, 1720 HP, 115V: &0 Heriz, 3500 RPM .
Heavy 199718 199720 | 199719 |AC Synchronous, 1/12 HP, 115V: 50 Hertz, 3000 BPM
: AC Synchronous '|l.-"-i'ﬂ HF, 230 50/80 Hertz
Standard | 304043 920272 @ ¥ . . ¢
an | Ie.u 28874 300043400 RPHA
(M Withaut fan

D CW roration [oll others COW rotation)
@ Arranged for inverted mounting

W Comman to all rofors
3 Mot part of motor assemblies
{3 Mew style hos flot of end of roftor shafr

FIGURE 3. SYNCHROMNOUS MOTOR ASSEMBLIES (STANDARD OR HEAVY DUTY)

Page 4




|55 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

151422
* v
['5!‘

I

B 151521 173487
Matkar Fan

151620

_d_.-"'
: 119223 -

_As1926 \ :
87334 For Heavy Duty Motor 1512 HP (80 hertz anly)
e
e @ umﬂ____
122249 {115V /60 Hm}‘x @ 156875
193781 (115¢ /50 Hartz) !
F20267 (230V /60 Hertz) H'.I @
| I
. ! 320418 —
| p |
122245 (115v) / ngsza = sl
_ : ' 320270 (230V) ¥, £
. 5 | imﬁ
151923(115\) : - / £ _
JH0O2FV230:) ﬂfﬂqﬂ 997 -
/ D Used on 151920 Mounting Plate
. 151925 @ sed on 160298 Meounting Plare
. FIGURE 4. RELAY AMD CAPACITOR MOUNTING (SYNCHRONOUS)

Poge 5




SECTION 570-220-8007C

T

\ \
§ 3
5 ¥

a—— 12501 ]

B 360
N 15168 .

For Heavy Duty Mator
12 HF, 50 Hertz QLY
2000 RPA,

< ]
\_rmjn (Red)

1 312574 (Black)
i

"'\-\.__\_
320418
e
ke
I04792(Early Design)
FIGURE 5. RELAY AND CAPACITOR MOUNTING (SYMCHROMOUS) .

Page &




155 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

g with "4 Seraw
Shotor —

Lhed with "8 Sersw

JOS65F

FIGURE &.

RELAY AND CAPACZITOR

MOUNTING

Fage 7




SECTION 570-220-800TC

IS162 oo f@

151820 HF&H
M 122249 (80 Hortz) .
(&) I'?‘-?El {50 Hertz)
{
' JED

. 87334 — 151437

lﬁ-:un—r@ :
. 3540
s ?ﬂ/ B .

Steck Mounted Poge Printer

* S g7I34

f-"‘ 131432
15146240 “-m...
ﬂ 151-&522? .
151926 ) ?—15[&1’-"

— | Z2247
|-

@ — 87334

& - 25011

Tape Printer
{Ticker)

151925 —

FIGURE 7. RELAY AND CAPACITOR MOUNTING (SYNCHRONOUS) .

Poge 8




155 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

—a151637
L 340

Wall Mayrded F'ne_mz Primtar

ﬁ— 151421 151687
. 151620 122249 (40 Hertz) B0,

%] 193781 (50 Hertz
]515223 %] 15]-53:"%% ) \ _1|'.l' IEII@I@
=57 | by < O
- 3?33-4%\_ o A7334
102203 @.
194397 ; ,:@'

2191
1518437 . |

122245
“ 151925
. Compact Page Printer
. FIGURE 3. RELAY AND CAPACITOR MOUNTING (SY NCHROMGUS)

Fage 9




SECTION 570-220-800TC

STATOR

O part of Rotor

MIMIATURE MOTOR ASSEMBLY .

SYMCHROMOUS MOTORS = Miniature

1
MOTOR | craton
ASSEMBLY | ° R | ROTOR MOTOR DATA

161984 162464 | 330544 | AC Symchronous, 25 MHP, 115V &0 Hertz, 3800 RPM
194924 195214 | 330584 | AC Synchranous, 25 MHP; 115V 50 Hertz,; 3000 RPM

310295 | 162484 |P330565) AC Synchronous, 25 MHP, 115v: &0 Hertz, 3400 RPM

& Haos dauble shoft extension

FIGURE . SYMNCHROMOUS MOTOR ASSEMBLIES (MINIATURE) .

Poge 10




155 4, SECTIOM 570-220-8001C

[E1]-74]

»
v,

173425

=

151926 - _ @Ln
B 3540 — E
] . oy .

87334 -,
&

11m3:g 174471

Br334 —
12501

151486 =

. Id'.p:“\.".- Ihl
Ref. 154962
(-
@““'M
&"m 151437 Minlaturized Apparates
. FIGURE 10. RELAY AMND CAPACITOR MOUNTING (SYNCHRONOUS)

Poge 11




SECTION S570-220-800TC

1462072 [ﬂ:' H-trh'.]
—— 1463799 122172 (50 Herrz)
EL// \\ — 171702

%}51521 _,-f fp‘y_jjj\mm
ey

1516:1"_%'

ama—u’ﬁ | |E;i

a
173425 (50 Hertz)
‘-.’ 95173 (50 Hertz)

S
ne ~5l—151622 | , _
o B s 3 @ et
“\ﬁ 1 70431 (il X .o | _F_f‘__ﬂ,—rrr‘\
P =" L-" = I = ——
151455~ = L _ 171704
] e y| |
7002 _@;___f s '|I
= g _ ' l | (Ref. Cobinet!
{Z\I - f - ; 5‘:‘.\_;..'-\,-\‘ = __"_hl'-.. 4 - 3 " 1
9 i . : - = - . - : "'\-\.\_\_\-\. | a2
S |
e R
e ™™™ __.-""; '-..‘i':;:.‘ .,
T g
(Ref. Cabinet) A

174 ——

GETTV, | L [ .
2191 — 2508

Ds1630

@ Fart of LMU3S

152893 ,_?

3584 -
034 —

-

178011 =

Miniaturized Appanatus

FIGURE 11, RELAY, CAPACITOR MOUNTING AND BRACKET (SYNCHROMNOUS)

Pags 12




=
e

= 20=B00T

. SECTIOMN 57

|55 4

boLLL|

Lalfd |

.

oroosL—"

(e

e

JEFIG]

&1 T
....r._..-. .ff....;.
2004 -~ E

,,_HH
"'

= FUHLL

EAWHE 4010

TCH ASSEMBLY

5
e

Rk

CENTRIF

WITH

Y MOCHEOMNOUS MOTOR MOUNTING

I

FIGURE

Page 13




SECTIOMN 570-220-800TC

151421

151422

_— :_. 1 ::h:\;-_"

[Late Design) .

! :-:14.’!.4__ﬁ
1640
S :

104752 =

2297
g {Egriy
< Dlesign)

& 74747

"{ﬁ? 'ﬁa-—'.:'lh":l':'

|
| S
150089 B— 217 .
Go—7002
327628 .
P
121245

®

FIGURE 13. RELAY AND CAPACITOR MOUMNTING (SYNCHRONOUS)

Foge 14




155 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

(FlouIwasL ZZVOZE PUB OZFOZE,/™ "Bl.Z/1~2I82E16 |

—

-

=

LAY

(sipursinl ZZ¥0ZE Puo 0ZP0ZE/* B1.L/1-2)BEE16 | sc0zsl | asoiel

(sipupwis) ZZROZE pue 0ZFOZE ™ BluZ/1-D)8eTle | £BZ&L| | BIC1D]

l— L I

(s1oumia) ZZp0ze pus OZPOZE/* Bz /I-Z)8ZZ16 | 4S0ZGI B/SLFI

(spourwan) ZZpOTE puo 02POZE/ B1uZ/1- ~2)BZZLS

“(sou s 1 eo1s£1 | azgion

(s|ouruis) mmﬂﬁ.m puc EENE; B,z -Z)BZZ15 420251

(sieurwiny zzr0ze P ozvoze/* "Bl.z/1-z)ezzis | sc0Es

BIGI9L | E0L&L1 | sZ5191

(5joviwia] mm_amm puo OZy0ZE,/™ "B1.2/1-2I8ZL14 SC0EC L

86191 | E0l61 | a/5191
(siouruna) zzp0ze Puo .uw_"__n_wﬁxx.__. *BlaL/1- mwmmm_m 4C0ZSL | BICI9L | EOL&LL | 625191

(sjoujiuia) ZZPOIE PUD OZPOZE ™ .m.__mx_-w__mnm.___ | &S0L51 A 5191
T
|
!
T

-

(Fipuris] 22502€ Puo 0zr0zs/* "BI2/1-2)82216 | 650251 | 2zveel | woogsl | 1zvecl

_T_E..EE ZZVOEE Pun DZFOZE/ ™ 8| wEA=EIBEELE | PBESLL | BIGITL | EOLSLL | &C19L
_v_E_E# ZTFOZE PUD OZPOZE,/ ™ .m“__ﬂm._-ﬂ;ﬁ:. _ | POOELL | E0OELL

e

(jouiwia) m.ni__.m._ fm B ) SROZII
(loviwim] geppel w6 Wp/E-7) FAVZOI

|
|
(sjouag ZZp0ZE PUC QZFOTE/ "Bl WZAL-Z) BZZLS | soozcl | BLS19l | omCIoL | ssSi91
. (ioviwia) ssvwe1 /2 "B) 2 69ZESL | T _
(joujuwian] £7pp9l M aiiyp "By L7 1-9) BYZERI . 7
(joutwsa) £opp9) M B Lp/E-7) PEIZTI
(s1outusa ZZp0ZE PUD OZKOZE » “B1 uZ/1~T) BZZI6 | . oESigl 7

{|ouwiag 44401,/ 6| ) cB9ZSL |
(joupwusl 4/0F91 "B W0 /E-T) FE9ETL _
(sjouiwaag ZZpOZe PUD OZPOZE M BlaZ 1-7) BEZ1S 4S0ESL | BLSI9L

_
545191 _
_
|
_

085191 | &isisl

{jovimng gopre| ™ B, ZBOZERL

(jeurwual g/rrs | 3ym “Bluz/1-9) S9TE9I
(jpurwial 4591 "B,k /E-T) FRFIOL

(jouiusal ZZOZE PUR OZFOZ nx; 'Blag/1-7) B2ZLE

_ 0aciel | &5 19l

{Iouiwan] soppal = "0, 1) CRIZSI
[|pupwaa] &) s By BT FEYESI _
B
(sioupwie) ZZyOZE PUe Eﬂﬁﬁi IE2/1-2) BEZLS | SS0ZS1 | BLGIPL | 0BSI9I — 425191

- e — e — e ———— o o —-Liﬁhm—:_lrm _ e e s =
sodwnp .__"._.unﬂ.ﬂ.m___ BE|Op] | JOHsIsaY _u_u.__uun_n_....”_“
#1372 “ =TT _ |

_ e bR ]

THISLL

290251

fonzel |
| £P0ES]

E90rs 1
L9025 |
z9zsL |

L0851

LH0EE]

_"..m_cﬂ"._

spddipy |

FolaLl

FErALL
FERSLL
FEPSLL
qﬂw.”_.“.m_
LT

b iraey |

OFOZ5 |

-
|
|
|
1

P11

FolaLL

FOlaLl

Odresl
0Z¥sL1L
|
L5085 |
0ZF6L1

COlaL1L

0025

s0Esl

SEOES

IR DgU0 Ty

ﬂhm.n_n_
_u._..._nnm,_
ﬂ_m.m._”_m_"
[ ﬂh_m_n_n_

oPOZS|
0S|
0TS
ozt
SPOZEI
HOZSL |
PF0ZC
1581

| op0zS|

QEs0s ]

| pEciZze | SMA

Coll v -

D8SILE _.m__.,:_._.__._

L8051

S e ——

{ FFOEE]

|
i
| wamomg
IOy

LLIPZE | ¥FRIIWT
LLLPZE | E9IWY1

LLikzs | oormn |
LEirze | £5TWT
LOLOST | £PrwWT
10051 | 1w |
££5191 | 6ENWT |
oorsl | ZEMWT
051621 | 62N
00l&ZL | SZNWT
BEPSL | EENWT
_

LIS191L [ FINW

ELZET

Lo
oo

L0511 | olnwl

| 10051 | 9|

LOLD5 | Wl
Ajquesy|  Bpog
mioiy | sddyea)

SLIMM B0 LOW 531935

5 MOTOR CROSE-REFEREMCE CHART

ERIE

g
o

14,

FIGLURE

Pags 15




SECTIOM 570-2230-8007C

1514621 91837
ﬂ“' —';?151453: | .
u

e VU10G2
-

i

SERIES MOTOR ASSEMBLY

122204 122207 — "]
_ END SHIELD - .

122205 |

153|53
Q22206 § |_F4:;"53” o
@ %

120410, L 153030

“122253

”
! @122201— ()
5 =¥ VE @2z
: 1’ - Sk @z
L ;@j g @ 22211
71999 122208 ARMATURE

DPart of End Shields
@Fnrr of Armatures

SERIES MOTORS STAMDARD OR HEAVY DUTY
gﬂfﬁﬂ | sTaTOR | A I E.ZTE?,D OTOR DATA

Standard | 150701 122221 | 122210 | 122200 | Series, 1/20 HP, 115¥: &0 Hertz, 3500 RPM .
" Heavy | 181577 | '1.5|5':=.5 161575 | 122200 iier'a:... 1715 HP, 115Y: &0 Hertz, 3600 RPM
[ Heawy | @lsdzzz | 161576 | 161575 | 163273 I | Series, 1/15 HP, 115V: 60 Hertz, 3600 RPM |
| Heawy | @is47sE | 184756 J_m:fﬁ?_ 143273 I:u:: Series, 1,15 HP, 48V: 3500 RPM ]

Stamdard | 179100 | 122221 | 122210 | 179101 | Series, 1/20 HP, 115¥: &0 Hartz, 3500 RPM
[ Heavy | 179190 164756 | 164757 | 122300 f_‘.-'cl Series, 1/15 HF, 48V: 3600 RPM.

Heovy | @194060 | 161576 | 161575 | 194062 | Series, 1/15 HP, 115V: 60 Hertz, 3600 RPM |
_Hw:y 321580 | 312270 | 141575 112269 il Series, 1/15 HP, 115V: &0 Herrz,sa-:-:-_ RPAY .
crondard| 324111 | 22an12 | 1222210] 324013 | series, 1/20HP, 115V 50/80 Hertz, 3600RPM

'E'Ar.-unged for Inverted Mounting

FIGURE 15. SERIES MOTOR ASSEMBLIES

foge 14




155 4, SECTION 570-220-600TC

7002
Y

.-

TN o

—
®
]ilidﬁ"_ﬁn

@ =1 50880
?ﬁh % '.:.:'? 70032

13l 3d4

150847 RIGHT BRLISH HOLDER ASSEMBLY 150844 LEFT BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY

. FIGIIRE 16, BRUSH ASSEMBLIES

Fage 17




SECTIOMN 570-220-800TC

91 IFZE o4 20nnaayg @
CFE0S| @4 401 |naag @

Z00¢ F1L¥ZE PYB CFROSL 40 1d 19N (D
SFBOS1 1617
B9805 | 65911
S¥ZC I
LE7151
EFiOLL
LIBOS | ;.....KL_..
/
ZEIs ] —
i EFL00L @ M
! T
SER0E L — |@_

95805 —
0ZEP — 248051 :

150645 AND 324116 GOVERNOR ASSEMBLIES

a1, 11
_ _m_wm_n__n_

0se051 | s9EOSI @
i, o | _W.. ey
e 0 -

FIGURE 17.

Page 18




155 4, SECTION 570-220-8007TC

Page 19

A|quisssy Jowsaosy gZews| Jo Hag jopy ®
Ajquassy %)) 9996 ®
A|quessy Joeg) 9pcEC| (g
Ajquessy J099) poseg) 3

D Ajquassy 1685 B94ES| )
ERSES Ly
"~
FLPS LG \
\ -\
| ™ -
@%.@ﬂ LN
2628 Ew.ﬁ@ ; e 5
mn:ﬂf!ﬂ o
— =
wEnE: sgo1sl  GLgRdl ™~ Im _“_..wmm_m__ /@m. o
e mw,ﬁm_ m_,nu.._&. Jﬂw 2 @/@ N Gligégy ssotl g <
bl ® ) ) ® ﬂ;ﬂw_ RN eSSl - O o
_ _ nﬁ%ﬁ; 95RO | | e s E B speec S
ospost—| | g2 @O o 4T R ol e "
A3 iy m_ﬁn_\.@ _ﬁ ¥ R fmmw%ﬁ_ o
_ ZFEESL 0ELs o s ~(¥) 2l I£é @ o
; - Q-avesil ww.&& sinllg o
I .,,w_ —~PECCE | M
88651 9EL8 “L198E1 -
= ~ M\ ,/,, EEEE @
= B (T A Z0RGZ| “Z09ESI
AACPIEL -, ES - 3 ) | mmﬁ @
.n.nu& m S 2, | BT =B

FIGURE 18.

\ : \ el

@.@mﬁf . lalz

_ T T . | Zo0¢ -
EEE\ h\____ﬁ !
CRAEC | b= i
E !

n_nmh_

Eﬂ_\_ﬂu ! Eﬂﬂ Bligsg SiM0llg @ 89— coev01
ErLOLL—T ! N tt” LN
sése —@ | i o TR
@ ~ geces|
xﬂ.ﬂ._ awvmun. f.ﬁ
PP |51z . mﬁ NS L g
™) - % E.HEE
n_ﬂwﬁ_ﬁ_




SECTIOM 570-220-800TC

/I.-Hﬂ'i' .

ey 151661

PR
S0
Lo N
152054 — ‘lx .
(250 Chm) (REF . 152459)
OLD STYLE
FIGURE 19, SERIES MOTOR MOUNTING PARTS .

Poge 20




155 4, SECTION 570-220-B00TC

(w40 DoS)
1 =t R o (-]

AN |
FIALS A0
(3 7]
1¥F151 FROZG 1
_ Y
f )
ﬁﬂ,..h ,.men., "
_,Itm_. &2

AT R E L Ll
—=

Ze LIS

PARTS WITH RF SUPPRESSIOM

SERIES MOTOR MOUNTING

FIGURE 20.

Poge 21




SECTIOM 570-220-800TC

312531 (used with cloth covered |en:i=]

6
/
J12530 {usad with naoprense covered lsads)

151152
e 110743 1'.\

177421

& 161579

330579
{Late Design)

M79103 (250 Ok {Early Design)

)7 152044
173004 (100 ﬂhm}/ % _ D 78834

@ 198691 Plate w/'Resistor Assembly

@ 198492 Container Assembly

FIGURE 21. SERIES MOTOR MOUNTIMNG PARTS WITH RF SUPPRESSION .

Page 22




I55 4, SECTION SF0-220-800TC

4598

173003

121732

1314631
.

/

"""'__'_'I

: 5
Y

Lo
%
i

FIGURE 22. 3JERIES MOTOR MOUMNTING PARTS

Foge &




SECTICH 370=-220-800TC

CEUNeA A0

COLEL

WITH RF SUPPRESSION

SERIES MOTOR MOUNTING PARTS

23

iRE

.

| &5

Foge 24




F55 4, SECTION 370=-220=-800TC

194063 — “ ,,,/

161579 179103

“'"a
% 78834

151152
179424 1n07es |

I
| =
- @ ~ 14157

. FIGURE 24, SERIES MOTOR MOUNTIMG PARTS WITH RE SUPPRESSION

F'l‘u_j.e'| 23




SECTION 570-220-800TC

i
— Raf 151344

"i{“'“‘ Ref 2191 155753

MOTOR SHAFT
[~ \‘“f,'“-u,i:

2191

174545

@;@ﬂmm

Tpart of 174556 Cable
B0, 2335 Specification

FIGURE 25. 174544 MODIFICATION KIT TO PROVIDE MOTOR RUNMING COMNTACTS

219

06
\
174555 7002 \\
— N
% 320410 \ : @g

-

&

*155753

174541 /

15143 |I ok

153841 —____ﬁ
29— B

spmeulair ta 175198 Modification Kit

Ref Maoter Shafe — r'-:ﬂ-} S-—-__.___ | (O Part of 174556 Cable
'5’* 50,2335 Specificaiion

FIGURE 24. 174551 (LESS CABLE) 175198 (WITH CABLE) MODIFICATION KITS TO PROVIDE
MOTOR RUNMNING CONTACTS

Paga 24




155 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

153531

Mote: Port of 321580 and 324111
Weter Assemblles

FIGURE 27. TRIAC SWITCH

151631
2191
3330

-

o
N 153959
e

~_ 151152
~ ] 110743

FIGURE 28. MOTOR COVERS

Pags 27




SECTIOM 570 -220-800TC

MODIFICATION KITS
{Ports are illustrated on the poges indicoted)

'Madificatian Part Figure Specification .

Kit=FMumbar Pl el Deseription Cluantity Mumber Mumber
1984653 Modification Kit to Convert and LMU 14 te and LAMUIY 50, 37ES
3640 Lockwosher 7 19
75844 Sorew, Drive 4
12F233 Copocitor Asyemb |y 1 13
1374597 Screw, d-40 x 7732 Fil i 19
20410 Terminal 1 13
152047 MHipple 1 1%
161574 Stator, Mator 1 13
17424 Lid wInsulatar 1 1%
198459 Plate w Resistor Assembly 1 1%
178492 Container Assembly | 1%
0431 Flate, Code [LMLIZFX) 1
12530 '.I"."gil'uar_, Textalite 1 12
J12831 '|"."{ﬂ|'|l;:r_, Fibar | 155 .
04729 ModiFleation EKit te Comvert an LMUAS ba an LML, 50, 3755
2191 Liochkwasher 4 1%
540 Lockwasher B 19
S Sarew, Drive 4
110743 Lockwosher | 1%
122221 Stator, Motor | 13
122433 Capacitar Assembly i 13
139697 Soraw, 4=40 % %732 Fil 7 1%
151152 Sorew, 4-40 x 3718 Hex 1 1%
320410 Terminal 1 13
151430 Scraw, =40 x 174 Hex 4 12
152005 Plug 1 1%
152044 Corver 1 19
152044 Bracket w/'Cradle, Maotar 1 1% .
152067 Mipple 1 1%
179424 Lid w|nsulatar 1 19
178481 Plate w-Resistar Assembly 1 19
198492 Container Assembly I %
a0ed32 Plote, Code (LMLUI41X) 1
312530 Wosher, Textalite 1 1%
NHEN Wesbher, Fiber I 19
J0&708 Medificatian Kit to Corwer an LMU D to an LAMUAT . 50, 3745
&40 Lockwasher 7 19
FLTE. I Serew, Drive 4
12221 Shator, Maotor 1 13
12233 Capaciter Assembly | 13
| 395697 Screw, d4=-40 = 7732 Fil 7 1%
JH0410 Terminal 1 13
152047 Mipple 1 19 .
172474 Lid weTnsulgror | 1%
| RAS] Plate wiResistor Assembly 1 1%
I PE4YE Container Assembly 1 1%
J07433 Flate, Code (LAMLI4TX) 1
JTE530 Washer, Textolite 1 ¥
Ji12s3 Washer, Fibaer 1 1%
ID&TOR Wodification Kit fo Corvert an LMU4 to on LMU4T, 30,3785
540 Lockwasher 7 %
TRA4S Cerew, Drive 4 .
12221 Stator, Motor 1 13
IEEHH I:.;::p-u:hw ﬁﬁun‘bl:r 1 13
139557 Sorew, 4-40 = 932 Fil i 17
152087 Mipple i 19 .
I7ed24 Lid w | nwlator i 1%

Poge 28




[55 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

MODIFICATION KITS (Continued)
(Parts are illustrated on the poges indicated)

Maodification Part Figure Specification
Bo Tt =] amber Pl e Diescription Cluantify Fumber Mumber
. 1 Fa421 Plate w. Resistor Assembly 1 %
158492 Contoiner A:.mn'nbl';.-' 1 1%
Jorra32 Plate, Code [LMLI41X) 1
312530 ‘Waosher, Textolite 1 1%
312531 Washer, Fiber 1 19

Foge 2




SECTION 570-220-800TC

Part
MNumber

1030
1181

1298
2034

2191

2263
2449
2669
3438
3598

2599
3606
3624
3640

3646
3549
5740
6320
6345
7002

8330
8449

36273
42823
61085
71999
73374
75645

75646
76099
76461
76834
77140
82392
82832
B67356
87334

90560

Page 30

Description and
Page Number

Screw, Shoulder 6-40 19
Screw, 640 x 11/16 Fil
21

Screw, 532x 1/4 Fil6
Washer, Flat 12
Lockwasher 4,5,6,7,9,12,
13,14,16 to 28

Mut, 8-32 Hex 4
Lockwasher 9
Lockwasher 24

Washer, Flat 24

Mut, 6-40 Hex 56,912,
20,21,23

Nut, 4-40 Hex 14,19,22
Nut, 6-40 Hex 19,26
Washer, Flat 20,21
Lockwasher 56,7,89,11,
12,15,14,19,22 23 24 25
28

Lockwasher 6

Spacer, .160" Thk 12

Screw, 2-56 x 1/4 Fil 20,21
Screw, 6-32 Contact 18,19

Nut, 6-32 Hex 16,18,19
Washer, Flat 5,6,7,12,13,
14,17,18,19,26

Washer, Flat 19,27
Spacer, .094" Thk 12,20,
23

Washer, Flat 5,7

Washer, Flat 19
Loclkwasher 20 71
Spring, Motor Thrust 4,16
Spacer, .250" 20

screw, No. 0 x 1/8 Drive
14

Screw, No. 0 x 3/16 Drive
28

Washer, Flat 21

Washer, Flat 19

Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 Flat
22,2425

Mut, Lock 9/16 - 32 Hex
2425

Shim, .004" Thk 19
Lockwasher 27

Plate, Clamping 19
Washer, Insulating 5,6,8,
9,11

Washer, Flat 19

NUMERICAL INDEX
Part Description and
Mumber Page Number
07RT  Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 Hex 13
91228 otrap, £-1/2" Braided
5,15
91229  Strap, 2" Braided 5
91837  Washer, Insulating 16
92260 Lockwasher 16
33118 Lockwasher 19
03984  Lockwasher 12
96258R  Jumper, 3" Red 20,21
96262R Jumper, 4" Red 3
9%6264F.  Jumper, 5" Red 3
96268R Jumper, 7" Red 20,21
96274R  Jumper, 10" Red 3
O5642 Lockwasher 16
08712  Screw, 440 x 1/4 Flat 18
98718 Washer, Flat &
100743  Clamp, Cable 20,23
102092  Screw, 6-40 x 1-17/32 Rd
23
102203  Bushing 9
104752 Washer, Flat 7,14
104807  Washer, Flat 19
110126  Lockwasher 27
110434  Screw, 440 x 3/16 Fil
7.14
110435  Nut, 440 Hex 19,23,24 25
110475  Screw, 2-64 x 5/64 Rd 19
110743  Lockwasher 18,19,21,22,
24,25,27,28
111017  Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Fil 19
111062  Terminal 16
112627  Nut, 2-56 Hex 20,21
119223  Screw, 440 x 1-15/32 Fil
511
119648  Ring, Retaining 19
119651 Ring, Retaining 19
12124%  Clamp, 5/8 ID Cable 14
121551 Serew, 8-32 x 1/4 Hex 27
122200  Shield Assembly, End 16
122201  Rearing, Ball 4,16
122202 Stud 16
122204 Cap, Brush 16
122205  Brush w/Spring 16
122206 Holder, Brush 16
122208  Washer, Flat 16
122210 Armature, Motor 16
122211  Washer, Pull 4,16
122220  Oiler, Ball 4,16
122221  Stator 16,28
122229 Bolt, 832 x4-11/16 Fil

4

Part
Mumber

122233
122245

122249

122251
122252
122255
123769
125011

125143
125802
128874
137438
139697

142589

146997
150040

150089
150701

150845
150846

150847

150849
150850

150856
150857
150858
150859
150865
150866
150868
150869
150872
150873
150877
150879
150880
150881
150882
150884
150885

Description and
Page Number

Capacitor Assernbly 16,28
Capacitor, 43 to 48 Mfd
3.0.78914

awitch, Thermosiatic 3,5,
7.8.9.14

Stator, Motor 4

Shield Assembly, End 4
shield Assembly, End 16
Fan, Motor 4

Washer, Flat 5,6,8,9,11,
14,18,19,27

Serew, 6-32 x 3/8 Flat 16
Washer, Flat 19

Rotor, Motor 4

Resistor, 100 Ohm 27
Screw, 4-40 x 9/32 Fil
22,28

Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
5,11

Cap, Bushing 12

Screw, 6-40 x 5/8 Fil
413

Screw, 440 x 1/2 Fil 14
Motor, 115V AC Series
15,16

Governor Assembly 1,18
Holder Assembly, Left
Brush 17

Holder Assembly, Right
Brush 17

Washer, Insulating 18,19
Insulator, 031" Thk
18,19

Arm, Contact 18,19
Clamp 18,1%

Bracket, Contact 18,19
Bracket, Mounting 18,19
Screw, 4-40 Clamping 18
Clamp 18

Bushing, Insulating 18,19
Spring 18

Stud 18

Collar 9,17

Bracket, Guide 18

Cowver, Governor 18
Spring, Governor Brush 17
Spring, Governor Brush 17
Brush, Contact 17
Mounting, Brush 17
Flate, Brush 17




Part
Mumber

150886
150976
150980
150995
150997
151152
151346
151453
151455
151620
151621
151622

151630

151631

151632
151637

151642
151657

151658
151659

151661
151686
151687
151692
151693
151721
151732
151795
151920

151922
151923

Description and
Page Number

Flate, Clamp 17
Bracket, w/Cradle, Motor
5,15,20

Plate, Clamping 20
Bushing 20,23

Fan, Governor 18

Screw, 4-40 x 3/16 Hex
18,19,21,22,24,25,27,28
Serew, 640 x 3/8 Fil 4,
17,26

Mut, 10-32 Hex 16
Spring, Helical Clip 16
Strap, Motor Mounting
56,8,9,11,12,13,14,156

Screw, 532 x 3/4 Rd 5,6.

89,11,12,13,14. 16

Nut, 6:32 59 5,6,8,9,11,
12,13,14,16

Screw, 640 x 1/4 Hex 7,
12,15,14,16,21,22,24 25
28

Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Hex
20,23,26,27

Screw, 6-40 x 3/8 Hex &
Screw, 4-40 x 1/4 Fil 5,
6,8.9,11,12,14.18

oerew, 6-40 x 3/4 Fil
417

Screw, 6-40 x 1/4 Fil
56,17

Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Fil 17
Screw, 6-40 x 1/2 Fil 12,
18,19

Screw, 6-40x 1" Fil 17,
18,20,21

Screw, 4-40 x 3/8 Fil
56,811,19

Screw, 4-40 x 7/16 Fil
9,22 2%

Screw, 6-40 x 3/16 Fil
56,19

Serew, 6-40 x 9/16 Fil 19
Serew, 640 x 3/4 Hex 9
Screw, 4-40 % 11,/32 Fil
23

Motor, Synchronous 3,4
Plate, Mounting 3,5,6
Clamp 3,56,89,11.14
Relay, Motor Starting 3,
5,7,8,9,14

NUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)
Part Description and
Number Page Number

151924

151925
151926
151927
151939
152034
152035
152037
152039
152040
152044
152046

152054
152058
152059
152067
152078
152297
152426

152459
152495
152893

153030
153031
155049
153101
153102
155103

153114
153342

153535
155536
153631

153839
155841
153885
153952
153956
153958
153959
155962
153963
153964

Insulator, .031" Thk
359

Clamp 3,5,8,9,11,14
Mut, 440 Spl 5,6,8,11
Cable w/Terminals 3,6
Grommet, Rubber &
Bracket, Resistor 21
Piug 21,22,24 25 28
Cover 21

Container 15,21

Lid 15,21

Cover 21,22,24,2528
Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
15,21,22,24 25 28
Resistor, 250 Ohm 20,21
Separato 21

Cable w/Terminals 15
Nipple 15,21,22,28
Spring, Separator 21
Wazher, Bearing 4

Nut, 6-40 Hex Self-
Locking 12

Bracket, Mounting 20,21
Bushing 18,19

Screw, 440 x 1/4 Hex
12,27

Mount, Vibration 4,10,16
Bushing, Lead 16
Washer, Insulating 4
Grommet, Rubber 16
Secrew, Set 8-32 16
Screw, 4-40 Self-Tapping
156

Jumper, B-1/2" Black 16
Screw, 6-40 x 15/16 Hex
i19

Screw, 6-40 Shoulder 19
Gear Assembly 19
Metwork, Spark
SUPQDression 27

Screw, 640 x 5/8 Hex 12
Screw, 6-40 x 9/16 Hex 26
Spring Assembly 19
Cover, Motor 27

Cover 27

Guide Flate 27
Coverplate 27

Disk 19

Disk 19

Counterweight 19

[55 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

Part
Number

153965
153966
153967
15598
153976
153977
153979
153947
154575
154628
154674
154676
154680
154684
154685
154693
155585
155593
155594
155595
155600
155601

155602
155603

155605
155611

155613
155752

155753%
156875
156936

157987
159739
160298
160299
160300
160301
160302
160303
160304
160305
160306
161099
161575
161576
161577

Description and
Page Number

Bracket 19

Gear Assembly 19
Gear, 28T 19

Gear Assembly 19
Gear, 32T 19

Worm 19

Post 19

Brake, Slide 27
Backstop 18,19
Governor Assembly 1,19
Gear, 20T 19

Disc Assemnbly 19
Bearing, Roller 19
Insulator 19

Fan Assembly 18
Bracket 19

Bearing, Ball 19
Bearing, Ball 19

Sorew, 4-40 Shoulder 19
Motor, Synchronous 3,4
Bracket 19

Flate, Gear Train 19
Gear, 28T 19

Gear, 28T 19

Bearing, Ball 19

Ring, Bearing 19

Gear, 28T 19

Sleeve, 5/64 ID x 1/2 Lg
Insulating 7

Sleeve, 1/8 1D x 1/2" Lg
Insulating 26

Screw, 6-40 x 5/32 Fil
5,7

Serew, 1/4-32 x 5/16 Hex
9

Washer, Insulating 19
Motor, Synchronous 3,4
Plate, Mounting 5
Capacitor, 226 MFD 3,5
Clamp 5

Plate, Insulating 5

Plate, Nut 3,5,11

Relay 3.5

Switch, Thermostatic 3,5
Rotor, Motor 4

Stator, Motor 4

Cable w/Terminals 3
Armature, Motor 16
Stator, Motor 16,28
Motor, 115V AC Serjes
15,16

Page 31



SECTION 570-220-800TC

Fart
Mumber

161578

161579

161580
161984

162072

162196
162360
162464
162466
162467
162469
162482
162684
162685
162861

162910
162911
163268
163269
163272

163273
163799
164479
164603
164612

164756
164757
164758

164890
164891
164892
164893
164894
164962
170631
170764
171702
171703
171704
171749

171810

Page 32

Description and
Page Mumber

Suppressor, Moise 15,21,
22.24.25

Capacitor, .5 MFD 15,20,
21,22,24,25

Resistor, 500 Ohm 15,20,21
Motor, AC Synchronous
3,10

Capacitor, 88 to 108 MFD
511,12

Insulator 3,11

Fuse, SL-BL .8 Amp 12
Stator, Motor 10

Shield, Rear End 10
Shield, Front End 10
Washer, Spring 10

Bolt, 632 x 3-1/2 Fil 10
Jumper, 2-3/4" White 15
Jumper, 4" White 15
Screw, 6-40 x 1-7/16 Fil
20

Insulator 3,11

Cable w/Terminals 3
Jumper, 6-1/2" White 15
Jumper, 2" White 15
Motor, 115V AC Serjes
15,16

Shield Assembly, End 16
Bracket 12

Terminal 15

Insulator 3,8

Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
3,8

Stator, Motor 1t
Armature, Motor 16
Motor, 48V DC Series 15
16

Bearing, Ball 10

Shim, .032" Thk 10
Shim, 018" Thk 10
Collar, Thrust 10

Shim, 018" Thk 10
Bracket 11,12

Holder, Fuse 12

Motor, AC Synchronous 3,4
Clamp 3,12

Clamp 3,12

Insulator 3,12

Bracket, w/Cradle, Motor
.12

Cable w/Terminals 3

NUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part
Number

172780

172795

172797
17279%
172801
172804
172814
172902
172990
173003
173004

173021
173425

173518
173687
175751

V75753
175974

174471

174543
174544
174545
174546
174551
174553
174555
174556
175198
176064
176111
176137
176947
176948

178500
179010
179016
179100

179101
179102
179103

Description and
Page Mumber

Bracket, Contact Mounting
13
Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
3 13
Fan 13,26
Switch, Centrifugal 13
Cover, Switch 13
Flate, Adapter 13
Cable w/Terminals 13
Mut, 532 Hex 10
Plate 23
Capacitor, 1 MFD 15,23
Resistor, 100 Ohm 15,22,
23
Contact, Spring 13
Relay, Motor Starting 3,
11,12

todification Kit 2
Fan, Motor 5
Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
15,23
Plate 23
Serew, 10-32 x 5716 Hex
24
Switch, Thermostatic 3,
11,12
Switch 26
Bracket 26
Rotor 26
Modification Kit 1,26
Modification Kit 1,26
Rotor 26
EBracket, Switch 26
Cable w/Terminals 26
Modification Kit 1,26
Flate, Nut 12
Duct 12
Jumper, 9-1/4" Black 3
Flate w/Pads 3,9
Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
39
Motor, AC Synchronous 3,4
Bracket, Eelay 11
Cable w/Terminal 3
Motor, 115V AC Series
15,16
Shield Assembly, End 16
Plate, Mounting 24
Resistor, 250 Ohm 15,22,
24,25

Part
Number

179104
179105
179106
179190

179282
179283
1792420
179421
179422
179423
179424

181204
192226

193181
193236
193781

194057
1 24058
194059
194060

194062
154063
194897

194899
194924

195143
195172

195173
195178
195214
195525
196794
196795
196830
196831
196839

198691

198692

198693

Description and
Page Number

Bracket, Clamp 24
Container 15,24

Lid w/Insulator 15,24
Motor, 48V DC Sertes 15,
16

Nipple 15,24

Cable w/Terminalz 15
Container 15,22
Capacitor, 1 MFD 15,22
Suppressor, Mowse 15,22
Plate w/Bracket 22

Lid w/Insulator 15,22,25,
28

Washer, Flat 27

Bracket, Capacitor
Mounting 12

Cable w/Terminals 3
Cable w/Terminals 3
Switch, Thermostatic

3 5,89

Container 15,25

Clamp 25

Bracket 25

Motor, 115V AC Series 15,
16

Shield Assembly, End 16
Mipple 15,25

Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
5.9

Cable w/Terminals 3
Motor, 115V AC
Synchronous 3,10
Capacitor, 7 MFD 12
Capacitor, Motor Start
64 to 7T MFD 312
Relay 3,12

Cable w/Terminals 3
Stator 10

Plate, Identification 14
Insulator 3,8

Block, Mounting 8
Motor, Synchronous 3.4
Stator, Motor 4

Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
3B

Plate w/Fesistor Assembly
22,2829

Container Assembly 22,28,
29

Modification Kit 28




Part
Number

199718

199719
199720
199721

304537
304538
304739
304792
304793

305658
305659
305660
305661

306063
306320

306708
306709

Description and
Page Number

Motor, 115V AC 50 Hertz
Synchronous 3,4

Rotor, Motor 4

Stator, Motor 4

Bolt, 8-32 x 513/16 Fil
4q

Bracket 3,6

Bracket 3,6
Modification Kit 28
Relay 3.6

Capacitor, 161 to 193 MFD
36

Spring 3,7

Insulator 3,7

Plate, Mounting 3,7
Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
3,7

Motor, 230V AC
Synchronous 3,4

Cable Assembly 3
Modification Kit 28
Modification Kit 28

NUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part
MNumber

307281
309431
309432
309433
310295
310341
312269
312270
312530

312531
312573
312574
312971
312977
312979

320269
320270

320271
320272

Description and
Page Number

Switch, Thermostatic 3.6
Plate, Code 28

Flate, Code 28 29

Plate, Code 28

Motor, Sycnhronous 3,10
Insulator 3,9

Shield, End 16

Stator 16

Washer, Textolite 22,28,
29

Washer, Fiber 22 28 29
Jumper, 6" Red 3,6
Jumper, 6" Black 3,6
Shield 14

Insulator 3,14

Bracket w/Cradle, Motor
314

Switch, Thermostatic 3.5
Capacitor, 15 to 18 MFD
3,5

Relay, Motor Starting 3,5
Stator 4

ISS 4, SECTION 570-220-800TC

Part
MNumber

320410

520418

320420
320422
321580
324107
324111
324112
524113
324115
324116
327828
330564
330565
>30579
332865
334747
334874
334876
534877

Deescription and
Page Humber

Terminal, Spade Type 3,
13,16,26,28

Terminal, Ring Type 3,5,
6,7,14

Terminal, Ring Type 5,15
Terminal, Ring Type 5,15
Motor Series 15,16,27
Bracket 27

Motor Assembly 15,16,27
Stator 16

Shield Assembly, End 16
Fan, Governor 18
SGovernor Assembly 1,18
Filter w/Metwork 14
Rotor 10

Rotor 10

screen w/Brackets 22
Fan 4

Label 14

Hut, 1/4-28 Hex 27
Switch 27

Swritch 3

Page 33
33 Pages




